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2éme Raid Junior 2008 - Couvet
Résultats
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Textel

Explorateurs (trices) (10 11.0 km 300 m 7 P

151 ANCO val-de-ruz

156 Washington Capitals
146 les DLANCO s

158 The Warriors

150 Simmachicks

159 fiescher blitz

145 Crazy Coteaux

157 Les Robinsons ANCO
148 Les mésanges

149 Les Minis girls
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Aventuriers (7)

147 ANCO Swiss Gangster Crew
140 Unihoc

152 Monte Capriollo junior
154 Les Schlagés

144 ANCO - AN(d)CO

155 athlétiquANCO

153 Green Magicians
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Aventurieres (4)

1 142 Les ANCOeuses

2 143 Les ANCO Schwizers Deust
3 141 Gommer Blitz

4 160 the beste cesole
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Fatton Yvan
Ballet Alexandre

Challandes Kerria

Loeflel Colin
Gyger Tatjana
Volken Julia
Renaud Yann
Weiskopf Robin

Simon-Vermot Corenti

Boscarino Océane

11.0 km 300 m 7P

Chautems yannick
Gadler David
grandjean arsene
Jeannin Maél
Cattin Anais
Marcacci Gabriel
Seewer Quentin

11.0 km 300 m 7P

Walle Fania
Droz Marie
Volken Flurina
Pouly Morgane

Texte?2

Froidevaux Eliot
Beaud Romain
Jaggi Lorane
RUFFIEUX Johann
Kurt Anna

Wellig Franziska
Dagon Maé€l

Droz Etienne Robin

Buchs Pascal
Mougin Léa

Lebet Alexandre
Beaud Sébastien
schumacher vania
Jornod Bastien
Meyrat Guillaume
Lacreuse Anthony
Pianaro Martin

Gnaegl Sophie
Wilhem Ariane
Jost Patricia
Righetti Julie
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Temps

44
48:
48:
50:
53:
56:
:04:
:06:
:07:
:31:

38:
39:
41:
45:
46:
46:
47 :

48:
49:
54:
:16:

16
06
58
28
50
53
00
10
21
30

54
24
29
03
30
37
40

59
53
36
02

lun. 09.06.2008 13:47
créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2007

12


http://www.sportsoftware.de/

13/06/13

www.theraid.ch/reslutat_jra_2008/RaidJuniors.html

2éme Raid Junior 2008 - Couwvet - Résultats

22



